INSPECTION CHARGES

EXIT CERTIFICATE

CLEARANCE 

Loading & Offloding Charges

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-NEOVIA

DOOR PICKUP CHARGES-MAC 

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 

AIRPORT HANDLING 174.000 1.00 174.000 0.00 639.450

1,114.00 0.00 4,093.95

Total Amount in USD: 1,114.00

Total Amount in AED: 4,093.95

USD One Thousand One Hundred And Fourteen Only

AED Four Thousand Ninety Three And Ninety Five Fils Only